Position
General Manager And Chief

Executive Officer
Chief Power Supply And Grid

Operations Officer

Chief Financial Officer
Attorney And General Counsel
Chief Workforce And
Technology Officer

Chief Customer Officer
Director, Legislative And
Regulatory

Executive Advisor
Supervisor, Executive Office
Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

General Manager's
Office

Total Wages

$463,994

$316,102

$313,877

$313,244

$260,771

$257,371

$245,346

$122,507

$99,417

$71,511

$69,623

$66,413

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$96,025

$72,548

$74,560

$67,408

$62,681

$60,790

$57,880

$0

$28,829

$14,121

$23,107

$35,607



