Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager And Chief Executive Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$463,994	\$96,025
Chief Power Supply And Grid Operations Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$316,102	\$72,548
Chief Financial Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$313,877	\$74,560
Attorney And General Counsel		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$313,244	\$67,408
Chief Workforce And Technology Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$260,771	\$62,681
Chief Customer Officer		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$257,371	\$60,790
Director, Legislative And Regulatory		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$245,346	\$57,880
Executive Advisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$122,507	\$0
Supervisor, Executive Office		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$99,417	\$28,829
Executive Assistant		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$71,511	\$14,121
Executive Assistant		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$69,623	\$23,107
Executive Assistant		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	General Manager's Office	\$66,413	\$35,607